Senior Men
Senior Women
U1l5 Boys
U15 Women
Ul7 Men
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U20 Men
V35 Men
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V70 Men
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V80 Men
V80 Men
V80 Men
V80 Men
V80 Men
V80 Men
V80 Men

Heptathlon
1,500 m

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
Pentathlon
Heptathlon
Shot Put
High Jump
Shot Put
Long Jump
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400m
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1,500 m
200m
200m
High Jump
Shot Put
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indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor

indoor

Mike Dyer
Lauren Church
Sammy Ball
Annie Jonkers

Sammy Ball

Georgina Westwood

Sammy Ball
Mike Dyer
Wendy Lewis
Julie Wilson

Ron Davies
Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
John Cullingham
John Cullingham
Ron Davies

Ron Davies

Ron Davies

Ron Davies

Ron Davies

Hall of Fame
Club Records

Indoor Records

Note: 60m and 60m Hurdles Records Appear on relevant age group records.
This document records performances where the outdoor record has been exceeded at an

4,971 points
4:15.99 secs
3,176 points
2,761 points
4,670 points
3,219 points
5,602 points
13.29m
1.30m
9.09m
3.71m
29.13 secs
68.72 secs
1:43.01 mins
8:29.22 mins
36.41 secs
36.41 secs
1.08m
8.20m

2,413 points

aRAC Club Records, 23/02/2024

indoor event or where it is an indoor combined events record.

14-Jan-2007 Sheffield
21-Jan-2024 Cardiff
10-Mar-2019 Sheffield
15-Dec-2019 Lee Valley
15-Mar-2020 Sheffield
09-Jan-2011 Lee Valley
09-Jan-2022 Sheffield
02-Mar-2020 Eton
18-Feb-2018 Lee Valley
27-]an-2024 Madeira , Portugal
09-Mar-2019 Lee Valley
30-Mar-2023 Tourun, Poland
26-Mar-2023 Tourun, Poland
09-Mar-2013 Lee Valley
09-Mar-2013 Lee Valley
12-Feb-2023 Lee Valley
12-Feb-2023 Lee Valley
11-Mar-2023 Lee Valley
19-Feb-2023 Sheffield
11-Mar-2023 Lee Valley

UK All-Time Record

English Record



