

## Hall of Fame

## Club Records Indoor Records

Note: 60m and 60m Hurdles Records Appear on relevant age group records.

This document records performances where the outdoor record has been exceeded at an indoor event or where it is an indoor combined events record.

Senior Men	Heptathlon	indoor	Mike Dyer	4,971 points	14-Jan-2007 Sheffield	
Senior Women	1,500 m	indoor	Lauren Church	4:15.99 secs	21-Jan-2024 Cardiff	
U15 Boys	Pentathlon	indoor	Sammy Ball	3,176 points	10-Mar-2019 Sheffield	UK All-Time Record
U15 Women	Pentathlon	indoor	Annie Jonkers	2,761 points	15-Dec-2019 Lee Valley	
U17 Men	Heptathlon	indoor	Sammy Ball	4,670 points	15-Mar-2020 Sheffield	
U17 Women	Pentathlon	indoor	Georgina Westwood	3,219 points	09-Jan-2011 Lee Valley	
U20 Men	Heptathlon	indoor	Sammy Ball	5,602 points	09-Jan-2022 Sheffield	English Record
V35 Men	Shot Put	indoor	Mike Dyer	13.29m	02-Mar-2020 Eton	
V50 Women	High Jump	indoor	Wendy Lewis	1.30 m	18-Feb-2018 Lee Valley	
V60 Women	Shot Put	indoor	Julie Wilson	9.09m	27-Jan-2024 Madeira , Portugal	
V70 Men	Long Jump	indoor	Ron Davies	3.71 m	09-Mar-2019 Lee Valley	
V70 Men	200m	indoor	Wally Franklyn	29.13 secs	30-Mar-2023 Tourun, Poland	
V70m	400m	indoor	Wally Franklyn	68.72 secs	26-Mar-2023 Tourun, Poland	
V80 Men	400 m	indoor	John Cullingham	1:43.01 mins	09-Mar-2013 Lee Valley	
V80 Men	1,500 m	indoor	John Cullingham	8:29.22 mins	09-Mar-2013 Lee Valley	
V80 Men	200m	indoor	Ron Davies	36.41 secs	12-Feb-2023 Lee Valley	
V80 Men	200m	indoor	Ron Davies	36.41 secs	12-Feb-2023 Lee Valley	
V80 Men	High Jump	indoor	Ron Davies	1.08m	11-Mar-2023 Lee Valley	
V80 Men	Shot Put	indoor	Ron Davies	8.20m	19-Feb-2023 Sheffield	
V80 Men	Pentathlon	indoor	Ron Davies	2,413 points	11-Mar-2023 Lee Valley	